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
(905)479-9714, 416-
293-1052

MCCOWAN/ Raymer-
ville/ 16th- 2 bdrms
$800. inclusive. Laun-
dry, parking available
Other homes available
(416)275-5525
sadiaal @ hotmail.com
OLD Markham- Unique
4plex upper unit, 5
rooms, w/balcony. Suits
quiet single/ couple
Separate entrance,
parking, non-smoker/
pets. $1.000.+. June
1st. (905)472-3339

OLD Unionville- Very
small main floor bache-
lor. 1 minute to Main.
$600+. Leave message
(416)677-5652

STEELES/ Brimley, 2
bedroom basement,
side entrance, applianc-
es, laundry, near bus
stop/ schools. Immedi-
ately. 905-475-8270

STOUFFVILLE- Apart-
ment in clean, quiet
building. No pets.
Leave detailed mes-

sage at: (905)640-4727

STOUFFVILLE- by GO
train. Bright 2 bed-
rooms, $1050. Large
bachelor, $750. inclu-
sive. Pets welcome.
416-884-5987

STOUFFVILLE- Main
St. walk to Go. Bright 5
room apt. on second
tloor. Large walkout
deck. Parking. $1100
inclusive. (905)642-
8793

STOUFFVILLE- Spa-
cious 1 bedroom Victo-
rian apt. building. Hard-
wood, remodeled, quiet
tree-lined street: im-
maculate. $960. 905-
642-5581

UXBRIDGE- Brand new
building, 2 bedroom,
hardwood floor, ceramic
tiles, brand new appli-
ances. 416-436-8591

UXBRIDGE- completely
renovated 1 & 2 bed-
room apts. from $880
No dogs. References,
deposit required. 905-
852-6068.
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WARDEN/ Steeles-
Bright 1 bedroom base-
ment apt., separate en-
trance, TTC access.
$650 inclusive. 416-
490-7704

Houses
For Rent

MARKHAM- Redeco-
rated 3 bedroom, 4
baths. Finished base-
ment. Fireplace. Non-
smoking/ pets. $1475.+
905-477-3523.

MARKHAM- Wootten
Way. 3 bedroom town-
house/ condo, 1.5
baths, fridge, stove, fin-
ished basement,
$1,150. includes cable.
Parking extra. Call 905-
471 X231 formoreinfo.

STOUFFVILLE-
1800sqft. bungalow, 2
bedroom, 1 bath, large
Iwmg areas. Woodburn-
[P insert. All appli-
ancas gated sideyard,
double garage. Corner
lot. Near all amenities.
GO station. $1500+.
June 1st. (416)464-9734

WOODBINE/ 16th
Ave.- 2 bedroom apt.,
single Faraga close to
schoo $1250+.
Available immediately.
416-618-2996.

Townhouses
For Rent

HWY#7/ Wootten Way-
Immaculate, renovated,
3 bedroom, 5-applianc-
es, a/c, garage; cable
included. $1350+.
(905)294-3848

MARKHAM -luxury 3+
1 bedroom, 4 bath,
CAC, loft, skylights, fin-
ished basement. 5 ap-
pliances, walk to Main
St., GO Train, $1,700
+utilities. 416-771-9250

MARKHAM/ 16th -4
bedroom, 3 baths town-
house. $1650+ utilities.
5 appliances. Perry
416-419-3702 June 1st.

MUSSELMAN'S Lake-
4 bdrm. Newly painted
Non-smokers. Laundry.
Parking. $1200.+ hydro
Heat included. 416-717-
3372 8-5pm

.

14TH/ Markham- Own
washroom. Near bus.
Cable, laundry, parking
Suits professional. Non-
smoking/ pets. $450
416-726-7835
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Accommodation

HWY.#7/ #48- 2 large
rooms basement, shar-
ing kitchen, bathroom
$695. Main floor, fe-
male $495 (905)471-
3261.

LAKEFRONT natureful
setting, Aurora/ Stouff-
ville. Recreation at
your doorstep. Pets
Highspeed cable. Laun-
dry. 416-273-9141
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Breakfast

McCOWAN/ 16th- All
room ensuite, full
breaktast, free parking,
long/ short term wel-
come, Laura (905)472-
8951

UNIONVILLE/ Mark-

ham, all rooms ensuite,

full English breakfast,

maid service, free park-

ing. Nick (905)479-
, (905)947-9493

Cottages
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PETERBOROUGH-
waterfront cottages,
beach, pool, great fish-
ing, start at $550/ week
1-877-391-0110
www . landcasterre-
sort.com

Ehnnnuntnmunt:

HOST FAMILIES NEEDED
Friendly families needed to host
Interational Teens visiting Markham
this summer while they attend
English classes. For a wonderful

cross cultural

call

Red Leaf Student Programs at
(905)472-3430
* Families are paid $600/ month
fo cover expenses.
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Always the optimist, believed in the
goodness of others, a coach at business
and at play, trusted all to do the right thing,
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